Women's EMPOWERMENT — AWARDS

Friday, March 8, 2024

<u>Historic Pensacola's Museu</u>m of Commerce

The Junior League of Pensacola Women's
Empowerment Awards formally recognize and
celebrate the outstanding contributions of women and
young ladies in the Pensacola area. These awards
honor exceptional women of all ages, of diverse
cultures and roles, celebrating the power of individuals
to spark change and improve their community and
beyond.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Trailblazer - \$5,000

- Exclusive recognition in all marketing and media
- Prominent logo/name recognition in all WEA printed and electronic materials
- Verbal Recognition throughout the awards ceremony
- Logo and name placements on all pre-event and post-event advertising
- Logo on JULEP Facebook Page
- Social Media Spotlight Facebook and Instagram
- Receive ten (10) tickets to the Women's Empowerment Awards

Visionary - \$2,500

- Verbal recognition during the Women's Empowerment Awards
- Prominent logo/name recognition in all WEA printed and electronic materials
- Logo and name placements on all pre-event and post-event advertising
- Logo on JULEP Facebook page
- Social media spotlight Facebook and Instagram
- Receive eight (8) tickets to the Women's Empowerment Awards

Champion - \$1,000

- Prominent logo/name recognition during (2) awards
- Prominent logo/name on awards program
- Prominent logo/name on JULEP Facebook page
- Receive six (6) tickets to the Women's Empowerment Awards

Pioneer - \$500

- Prominent logo/name recognition during (1) award
- Prominent logo/name on awards program
- Prominent logo/name on JULEP Facebook page
- Receive four (4) tickets to the Women's Empowerment Awards

Changemaker - \$250

- Prominent logo/name on awards program
- Prominent logo/name on JULEP Facebook page
- Receive 2 tickets to the Women's Empowerment Awards

Advocate - \$100

- Logo/name on awards program
- Logo/name on JULEP Facebook page
- Receive 1 ticket to the Women's Empowerment Awards

To inquire about becoming a sponsor, email empowerment@juniorleagueofpensacola.org



ISSUED TO

Name

Address Number			
DESCRIPTION	QTY	TOTAL	
TOTAL			
	TOTAL AN	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	AMOUN	NT DUE	

Make all checks payable to the Junior League of Pensacola

> Memo line: Women's **Empowerment Awards**

Remit to: 2016 West Garden St, Penscola FL, 32502